CHEDDAR CHEESE
GAMMON HAM
BRUSSELS PATE

PRAWN
CRABSTICKS

B.L.T.

GAMMON HAM

EGG & MAYONNAISE

TUNA & CHEESE MELT
PRAWN MARIE-ROSE

CHEDDAR CHEESE

GAMMON HAM & TOMATOES

HAWAII HAM & PINEAPPLE & CHEESE
BACON & BRIE

TUNA & CHEESE MELT

LITE BITES

SERVED FROM 12 NOON TIL LATE AFTERNOON

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.95
£3.95

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95

f£4.65
£4.65
£4.75
£4.90
£4.90

EGG & MAYONNAISE

BEEF WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE
TUNA & MAYONNAISE

CHICKEN & MAYONNAISE
PRAWN MARIE-ROSE

CHICKEN & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

SEAFOOD MEDLEY -
PRAWNS & CRABSTICKS WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE

CHICKEN & BACON WITH BBQ SAUCE

VEGGIE CRUNCH - CHEESE, MIXED PEPPERS
& CELERY WITH MAYO

(ORONATION CHICKEN

(OFFEE'S FROM
TEA

GUESTS WILL FIND A LARGEST SELECTION OF FINE WINES
AT BROADVIEW WINE BAR

GLASS OF WHITE WINE FROM
BOTTLE OF WHITE WINE FROM

GLASS OF RED WINE FROM
BOTTLE OF RED WINE FROM

GLASS OF ROSE WINE FROM
BOTTLE OF ROSE WINE FROM

BOTTLES OF SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES FROM

BROADVIEW WINE BAR - BRIDGE ROAD - OULTON BROAD - LOWESTOFT - TEL:- 01502 585522

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£1.60
£1.30

£2.95
£10.95

£2.95
£10.95

£2.95
£11.95

£15.95



