BROADVIEW WINE BAR

LITE BITES

SERVED FROM 12 NOON TIL LATE AFTERNOON

TRADITIONAL PLOUGHMAN'S SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD, SALAD GARNISH, PICKLES, & HOMEMADE COLESLAW		CRISPS (
CHEDDAR CHEESE	£4.95	EGG &
GAMMON HAM	£4.95	BEEF W
BRUSSELS PATE	£4.95	TUNA 8
		CHICKE
SEAFOOD SOCKTALL SERVED INVELLA SU		PRAWN CHICKE
SEAFOOD COCKTAIL — SERVED WITH A SLIC BROWN BREAD	E OF	CHICKE
PRAWN	£3.95	WRAPS
CRABSTICKS	£3.95	TORTILL
CANDINICUES CHOICE OF MULTE OF PRO	214111 00540	SEAFOO PRAWN
SANDWICHES - CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS & COLESLAW		CHICKE
B.L.T.	£3.75	VEGGIE
GAMMON HAM	£3.75	& CELEI
EGG & MAYONNAISE	£3.75	CORONA
TUNA & CHEESE MELT	£3.75	
PRAWN MARIE-ROSE	£3.95	HOT DR
		COFFEE'
PANINIS – SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH COLESLAW	& HOMEMADE	TEA
CHEDDAR CHEESE	£4.65	WINE LI
GAMMON HAM & TOMATOES	£4.65	GUESTS W AT BROAD
HAWAII HAM & PINEAPPLE & CHEESE	£4.75	
BACON & BRIE	£4.90	GLASS 0
TUNA & CHEESE MELT	£4.90	BOTTLE (
		GLASS 0
		ROTTLE

BAGUETTES – SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH, CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW	
EGG & MAYONNAISE	£3.75
BEEF WITH HORSERADISH SAUCE	£3.75
TUNA & MAYONNAISE	£3.75
CHICKEN & MAYONNAISE	£3.75
PRAWN MARIE-ROSE	£3.95
CHICKEN & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£3.95
WRAPS – SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH, TORTILLAS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW	
SEAFOOD MEDLEY – PRAWNS & CRABSTICKS WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE	£3.95
CHICKEN & BACON WITH BBQ SAUCE	£3.95
VEGGIE CRUNCH - CHEESE, MIXED PEPPERS & CELERY WITH MAYO	£3.95
CORONATION CHICKEN	£3.95
HOT DRINKS	
COFFEE'S FROM	£1.60
TEA	£1.30
WINE LIST GUESTS WILL FIND A LARGEST SELECTION OF FINE WINES AT BROADVIEW WINE BAR	
GLASS OF WHITE WINE FROM	£2.95
BOTTLE OF WHITE WINE FROM	£10.95
GLASS OF RED WINE FROM	£2.95
BOTTLE OF RED WINE FROM	£10.95
GLASS OF ROSE WINE FROM	£2.95
BOTTLE OF ROSE WINE FROM	£11.95
DOTTLE OF ROOL WINE PROPI	111.95
BOTTLES OF SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES FROM	£15.95